NT If classinant is an original constants; use 3-N Form No. 1181.	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	The state of the s				
70548 %	NOV 27 P1:01	Vol. 1992 Page 43428				
		STATE OF OREGON,				
CLAIM OF CONSTRUCTION LIEN		County of				
other than original contractor		I certify that the within instrument				
ALLIED BUILDING PRODUCTS CORP.		was received for record on the day of, 19, at				
11440 SW TIEDEMAN AVE		o'clock				
TIGARD, OR 97223 Lion Claimant's Plants and Address		book/reel/volume No on page				
JELD WEN	SPACE RESERVED FOR	and/or as fee/file/instru-				
PO BOX 1329	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No.				
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Connect's Name and Address		Records of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County				
After resording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	асмыной сонимен)	affixed.				
BUTTO THE STATE OF	en i proprio de la proprio de la compansa de la comp La compansa de la compansa del la compansa de la compansa del la compansa del la compansa de la compansa del la com	and the second s				
Ecolorices Construction Services, Inc. 7 (1988) P.O. BOX 3417	[2] 24 24 25 26 27 27 28 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29	√ Ji Li in Charles and the second of th				
ASHLAND, OF 97520	भी भीती भर्त हरू अवस्थित जात भर्म हैं। वर	By, Deputy.				
		by, bepary.				
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	ALLIED BUILDING	PRODUCTS CORP.				
hereinafter called claimant, has performed labor, transpo-	rted or furnished materials ar	nd/or rented equipment under a contract between				
claimant and POWLESS ROOFING		who was the \(\sigma \) original contractor \(\sigma \) sub-				
contractor Construction agent other person (indicate A COMMERCIAL STRUCTURE KNOWN AS KLAI	ate which) in charge of the c	construction of that certain improvement known				
as A COMMERCIAL STRUCTURE KNOWN AS KLAN County of KLAMATH	realth book mananouse.	improvement described as follows:				
- ROTH POTER OF BELLEVIEW AT the Leaf describes with	្ រូវជនដែលនៅការសំណាក់នៅនេះ ខេត	• 14°34:				
TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH, RANG	E 9 EAST, SECTION 1	19, TAX LOT 400, AS				
DESCRIBED IN VOLUME NO.	326, PAGE NO. 437,	, RECORDS OF KLAMATH				
COUNTY, OREGON.						
व रामक त्रांच विकास के का कि विकास का महिल्ला के का समित है। विकास के कि का का कि विकास के कि विकास के कि विकास						
(if space insufficient, continue description on reverse) The address of the improvement is (if unknown, so state) 3303 LAKPORT BLVD KLAMATH FALLS						
KLAMATH COUNTY OREGON	20 grafe)	A DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY				
The name of the owner or reputed owner of the land isJELD_WEN						
The name of the owner or reputed owner of the improvement is JELD WEN						
The name of the owner or reputed owner of the	improvement isJELD_WI					
The name of the person who employed claimant, or to whom materials were furnished and for whom labor was performed						
and/or equipment rented is POWLESS ROOFING						
The person(s) just named, at all times herein mentioned, had knowledge of the construction						
Claimant commenced performance of the contract on <u>JULY 17</u> , 1998, provided and furnished all						
labor, materials and equipment required by the contract and actually used in the construction of the improvement, and fully com-						
pleted the contract on SEPTEMBER 16, 19.98, after which claimant ceased to provide labor, transport or furnish materials and/or transport, furnish or rent equipment for the improvement.						
3 9000A Notice of the Right to a Lien in the form required by ORS 87.023 was delivered in person or sent by registered or certified						
mail to the owner on JULY 21, 19.98. This lien covers only those materials, equipment, and labor provided						
after a date which is eight days, not including Saturdays	s, Sundays and other holiday	ys, as defined in ORS 187.010, before the Notice				
of the Right to a Lien was delivered or mailed.* The following is a true statement of claimant's of						
If no contract price the reasonable value of clai	ment's labor materials and	assimmant in				
Labor	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * Creative and a reference	\$				
Materials	. 1. j.	\$ 33,788.31				
Equipment (PEEC BAID TO COL		SHEWART TENNS				
Uniter (specify) AFEED FAID TO SCI	ATABMER SERVICE 10	\$ 33,788.31 PREPARE LIEN) \$ 150.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 33,948.31				
ate at the first of the second of the second of the control of the second of the seco	United a destate of the control of the state of the control of the	\$ 33.948.31				
has all just credits and offsets as he same of	化热试验 法对款的 医唇 医唇类 医唇髓 经连续指令 為人 化	allel at allel at later a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a				
Balance due claimante (secondario properties	। বিশ্ব পৰি ক্ষেত্ৰ বিশ্ব কৰিব কৰিব কৰিব কৰিব কৰিব কৰিব কৰিব কৰি	\$ 28.601.06±INT				
*A Hotice of the Right to a Lien is not required to perfect a lien upon common make this lien a valid claim, see quotation from ORS 87,935 on next page. *INTEREST IS ACCRUING AT 18%	erelai property or commercial kastroven	nanta. San OffS 67.921 (3)(b). For the time and place of recording to				
*INTEREST IS ACCRUING AT 18%	(UVEH)	Spare Comment				

A LEARTING TO ACCOUNT ON A STREET OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	Organiya and Angeles and Angel	OABSI		43429 6
Ammunesco permitter et trein van file t		uis intentvement et	in in the city fraction of	adi daidee come brui at
improvement is constructed, logother w	ith the land that may be	required for the co	invertigatives and occurrent	on of the improvement
constructed on the site, to be determine In construing this instrument, the	d by the court at the times singular propount inch	e of the foreclosure	of this lien.	
Dated NOVEMBER 24	TO ST. THE TEST VANCOUS		SIL- A AP	
	19.98	I ANT STILLER	wayuu,	CREDIT MANAGER
			L, CREDIT MANAGER LING PRODUCTS CORP	
H to exactive here, right chiese t	ties estate de examinado a c	The first terms to the control	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	n la camenan a massa a	aliet achering en j	는 마이에 생각하는 명리 유리를 하는 이번 하는 것이다.	A-
JAMES OF CREEDING COUNTY OF LAND STILL	Well.)\$\$.	hoima é	d
and say: I am the CREDIT MA	NAGER OF ALLIED	BUILDING PROD	UCTS CORP.	irst duly sworn, depose
			h therein. All statements	made in this instrument
are true and confect as a vermy osneve.	म लोग्स्यमन्य पुर्म् क्या क्रमं	CANTELL OF		•
The Might of Suntain on the Control of April 1985. The Suntain	Committee of the state of the s	There was a proper	· C / A . 1	
医骨髓检查 医乳腺内膜内炎 医眼底切除	in the site of an experience	XIII	a Juliulla.	CREDIT MANAGER
gy A ha A alph Hardage . Ar car	gara redeficial distribution	LANI STILW	ELL, CREDIT MANAG	ER
OFFICIAL SEAL		A	NOVEMBER 24	, 19.28
N GERMAN SMERICA TREW	X	I DOMENTAL	a Drew	****
MOTARY FURLIC GREGON COMMISSION NO. 041272 BY COMMISSION EXPIRES FES. 1. 1883	म् र् भूतास्य स्व मृत्रः व्यक्ति ५७ :	Notary Public for	Oregon	
ODD OF ONE WILL AND A SHARE AN		My commission e	expires2-2-99	# 10
ORS 87.005, "'Original Contractor' means a con	tractor who has a contractural	nelationship with the ow	rnas W	
perfect the lien not later than 75 days after the perfect the lien not later than 75 days after the pwhichever is earlier. Every other person claiming 87.035 also provides that the lien claim "shall be some part thereof, is situated."	1		fficer of the county or counties	n which the improvement, or
- (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2	As training to the second of the second			•
NOTICE TO THE OWNER of the land	described in the forego	ng copy of claim of	f lien:	•
Please be advised that the origin	al claim of lies, of which	h the foregoing is a	true const were filed and -	ecorded in the office of
the recording officer of	Co	unty, Oregon, on	The second secon	, 19,
garang a ca - Toolog Garang Asia sa P	र १ स्टब्स्ट्रास्य व स्टब्स्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्रास्ट्र	ey ha channe ch tha s	filmer en syn er bly spelle een een e Hermanisk en een en spelle en een en een een een en een en een e	
是一种自己的特别的 化对邻醇 "自己的的现在分词,这个一种一种的	of latest management of th	Harris Tensing t	who there where	Claimant
KMON MIT BY HELPERADES	HAVE THE THE PARTY OF	Ву		
ORS 87.039 provides:	The second secon	وينون والمستل صووفات المدار والمتحدث فسيوا محافظ بمعاطف	والتعديد الرائهم الدار وكالدافية للجامعيية	
"A person filing a claim of lien courses	it to ORS 87.035 shall mail to	the owner and to the m	ortgages a notice in writing tha	t the claim has been filed. A
copy of the claim of lien shall be attached to the If the improvement referred to herein is	mariner with Horses shifts he little	trea was twice strong to and	's after the date of Ding.	The second secon
and a straight with the lumine express who	ten delen er og er grende sem er	-	. 300 (NC) 67.021 (3X0).	
the second second second second in the second secon	(DESCRIPTI	CN CONTINUED)	\$30.00 p.	
Admin transcripts and the series			Applied to the second	
		#COMOSER 48	· 建筑的研究等等的的可能是 中央的通过的中央的企业会(
ातिक सम्बद्धाः । अस्ति । विक्रमानिक सम्बद्धाः । अस्ति । विक्रमानिक सम्बद्धाः । अस्ति ।		क्रम्क्ट क्रिक्स एक्क		entre Karamanan di Salaharan
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KL	AMATH ee		ing September 1995 in 1995 in 1995. The september 1996	
led for record at request of	Allied	Building Prod	uctsthe	
November A.D., 19 g		o'clock P. N	M., and duly recorded in	/ol. <u>M98</u>
	Construction L	rene on Pag	ge 43428 Bernetha G. Letsch, Co	untu Clark
EE \$10.00		By Ka	talum Rocal	unty Ciefk
	化分光层 医皮集 多漢。	·		